• Case Studies of Refinery Optimization Success Stories 

• Developing and Implementing an Optimization Action Plan 

Course Duration 

Pre-Schedule 

5 Days 

3 – 7 Feb 2026  

Venue Barcelona – Sapain – Le Merdian Hotel 

Training Fees Per 

Person 
KWD 1750 ( One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty 

) 

Course Fees Include ✓ Tuition documentation 

✓ Curriculum and Training Handout 

✓ Five star Lunch 

✓ Completion Certificates 

✓ Lunch Included 

Training Details